S/N INDEX NUMBER

1 030918255
2 030919091
3 030919068
4 030919111
5 030119092
6 030919129
7 030919329
8 030117174
9 030919172
10 030119055
11 0309190036
12 030919139
13 030919096
14 030919053
15 030119104
16 030919216
17 030916174
18 030918148
19 0301200102
20 030919078
21 030919030
22 0309190009
23 030918004
24 030919208
25 030919178
26 030919328
27 030919126

SURNAME
ABROKWA
ACQUAH
ADABO

ADDO
ADJARTEY
ADJEI MENSAH
ADJIN
ADOFO-AMOAKO
ADOM
AFLAKPUI
AGBEKO
AGBELE

AGYEI

AGYEI
AGYEMANG
AHENKRA
AHORGAH
AKLORBORTU
AMEDZO
AMOAH- OTENG
AMPAH
AMPONSAH
ANKRAH
ANNAN

ANSAH

ANSAH

APPIAH

FIRST NAME

Samuel
Anastasia
Silas
De-Graft
Stanley
Alexander
Emmanuel
Jephthah
Jacob
David
Loveland
Delali
Emmanuel
Godfred
Emmanuel
Isaac
Philip
Prince
Esther
William
Dennis
Emmanuel
Joshua
John
Lugman
Maxwell
Bright

DIPLOMA IN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

OTHER NAMES
Asare

Ankwah
Lawerh

Banor

Aseye
Belove

Kofi

Edinam
Makafui

Yanyi

Nii Ayi
Ardey

Koranteng



28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

030919293
030119008
0301200130
030919142
030919106
030919202
030919335
030117114
030117163
030919025
030919355
030918236
030119080
030918121
030919107
030919033
030919149
030117110
0301200087
030919059
030919050
030919291
030919353
030918234
030919084
030919121
0309190023
0301200056
030919266
030919219
0301200019

APPIAH
ARKOH
ASALU
ASAMOAH
ASANTE
ASANTE LARBI
ASARE
ASIEDU
ASSAFUAH
BEDZRAH
BENTIL
BENTIL
BOADI
BOAFO
BOAKYE
BOATENG
BOATENG
BOTCHWAY
BROWN-NUNOO
BRUCE
CUDJOE
DANSO
DARKO
DJABA
DONKOR
DOWUONA
DWOMOH
DZRADOSI
EDUAH
ESSEL
FRIMPONG

Richmond
Francis
Samuel
Jantuah
Mordecai
Emmanuel
George
David
Emmanuel
Godwin
Samuel
Moses
Irene
Rexford
Godfred
Andrew
Frank
Nyameyekese
Edward
Leslie
Samuel
Daniel
Alfred
Razak
Abdul Waseem
Samuel
Joshua
David
Gilbert
Benjamin
Michael

Barbenton

Jnr Bamidele
Kwame

Opuni
Ewoenam

Ato

Kwame Junior

Mintah
Boadi

Kobina
Ofori

Kwabena
Otibu

Kofi Dela
Adjei Mantey

Appiah



59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
71
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
&9

030919042
0301200119
030918079
0301200092
030918077
0301200020
030919076
030919135
030919282
030919347
030919237
030917204
030118103
030919243
030117156
030919093
030119119
030919235
0301200111
0301200049
030919308
030919228
030919067
030919119
030919003
030916209
0301200022
030919213
030917042
0301200045
0301200047

GBOMENU
GYEDU
HESSE
KORANTENG
KUDA

KUSI
KWOFIE
LARBIE
LUMOR
MAJDOUB
MENSAH
MENSAH
MUSTAPHA
NAAH
NKETIAH
NYANKOE
NYINEVI
ODANI
OFORI- OWUSU
OKAI
OPOKU
OTCHERE
OTIWAA
OTOO
OWUSU- ANSAH
QUANSAH
QUAW
SACKEY
SAKYI
SEREBOUR
SMITH

Bright
Prince
Michael
Desmond
Michael
Emmanuel
Robert
Victoria
Edmond
Rasem
Nicholas
Reuben
Derrick
Lawrender
Samuel
Precious
Alfred
Kelvin
Nana
Raymond
Eric
Bartholomew
Charity
Albert
Richard
Emmanuel
Selorm
Dawuda
Daniel
Jesse
Kevin

Kwabena
Kojo
Labiede
Mawunyo
Alphonsis

Jnr Fawaz
Kwaku

Frank

Junior

Caleb
Amankwanor
Akuffo
Boakye



90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

030917251
030919154
030919283
030919024
030919257
030919267
030919079
0301200024
0309190025
0301200037

100 030919206

TAAH
TETTEH
TETTEH
TETTEH
TETTEY
TODZO
TWUMASI
WILLIAMS
YANKSON
YEBOAH
Z0TOO

Andrew
Philip
Ezekiel
Abraham
Richard
Godsway
Frank
Samuel
Daniel
Alex
Patricia

Obu
Oheneba

Ekow



DIPLOMA IN ACCOUNTING

S/N INDEX NUMBER SURNAME FIRST NAME OTHER NAMES
1 030118133 AGYEMANG Felix Opoku

2 030919253 ANKAPONG Jones Atikofio

3 030919240 ASARE Isaac Awuku

4 030919167 AWAGA Tsevi

5 030917006 DADZIE Emmanuella

6 030916307 NYAMEKYE Antoniette Adutwumwaa

7 0301200053 QUANSAH Linda Akosuah



DIPLOMA IN MANAGEMENT

S/N INDEX NUMBER SURNAME FIRST NAME OTHER NAME
1 0301200077 ATITSOGBE  Mawuli Prosper
2 0301200030 KARIKARI Yasmin Krakue



S/N

W N =

DIPLOMA IN MARKETING

INDEX NUMBER
030919320
030917149
030919262

SURNAME
AFANU
AMOAKO
DUAH

FIRST NAME
Sophia
Bismark
Raymond

OTHER NAME

Kofi



DIPLOMA IN PUBLIC RELATIONS MANAGEMENT

S/N INDEX NUMBER SURNAME FIRST NAME OTHER NAME
1 030919309 ABOAGYE Belinda Obenewaa



